e¢Aloha Racing

Bib Name City, ST, Country Division Chip Time Pace Overall Gender Division
1131 Morgan, Jeremy Kaneohe, HI, USA MOPEN 17:14 5:34 11138 1]63 113
1277 Patterson, Antone Wahiawa, HI, USA MOPEN 22:02 7:06 2| 138 2|63 2|3
1328 Strage, Misha Honolulu, HI, USA FOPEN 22:06 7:08 31138 11|75 113
1252 Lo, Vincent Burnaby, BC, CAN MOPEN 22:07 7:08 4138 3|63 3|3
1279 Peterson, Wylder Kamuela, HI, USA M1019 22:08 7:08 51138 4|63 1|15
1202 Yee, Sanford Sunnyvale, CA, USA M5059 24:48 8:00 6| 138 5|63 1]6
1002 Abbe Bloem, Thomas Ewa Beach, HI, USA M1019 24:52 8:01 7] 138 6]63 2|15
1090 Keliiwaiwaiole, Lynox Waianae, HI, USA M1019 25:50 8:20 8| 138 7|63 3|15
1167 Solomon, Summer Mill Valley, CA, USA FOPEN 26:03 8:24 9| 138 2175 2|3
1253 Lombardi, Emma Loveland, CO, USA FOPEN 26:08 8:26 10 | 138 3|75 3|3
1254 Lombardi, Josh Loveland, CO, USA M3039 26:09 8:26 11| 138 8|63 1]14
1138 Oberhausen, Diane Avon, CT, USA F6069 26:15 8:28 12 | 138 41|75 1|7
1012 Bjarnson, Haley Seattle, WA, USA F3039 26:24 8:31 13| 138 5|75 1]15
1129 Mineshima, Rachel Kaneohe, HI, USA F4049 26:51 8:40 14 | 138 6|75 1]15
1210 Brozek, Mickey Glenview, IL, USA F2029 27:02 8:43 15| 138 7175 1]10
1227 Erber, Kai Glenview, IL, USA M2029 27:03 8:44 16 | 138 9|63 1|7
1200 Yee, Hali'a Sunnyvale, CA, USA F1019 27:34 8:54 17 | 138 8|75 1]8
1201 Yee, Maison Sunnyvale, CA, USA F1019 27:35 8:54 18 | 138 9|75 2|8
1033 Deblake, Kamalu Honolulu, HI, USA M2029 27:35 8:54 19| 138 10| 63 2|7
1204 Abulencia, Eric Honolulu, HI, USA M2029 27:56 9:01 20| 138 11|63 3|7
1257 Luyties, Lorrie San Diego, CA, USA F5059 27:58 9:01 21138 10| 75 1]12
1001 Abbe, Bruce Ewa Beach, HI, USA M6069 28:10 9:05 221138 12|63 1|8
1095 Kim, Jiyoon Honolulu, HI, USA F3039 28:19 9:08 231138 11|75 2|15
1215 Colburn, Kiamoku Kapolei, HI, USA M1019 28:33 9:13 24 ] 138 13|63 4115
1094 Kilgore, Joyce Aiea, HI, USA F3039 28:40 9:15 25138 12|75 3|15
1053 Garten, Christopher Kailua, HI, USA M3039 28:52 9:19 26 | 138 14 ] 63 2|14
1021 Caudill, Eric Wahiawa, HI, USA M4049 29:04 9:23 271138 15| 63 1|7
1132 Muangkieng, Chaiyuth Ewa Beach, HI, USA M6069 29:06 9:23 28 | 138 16 | 63 2|8
1103 Lewis, Lashondria Ewa Beach, HI, USA F3039 29:30 9:31 29 ] 138 13|75 4115
1329 Jones, Shannon A, HI, USA F2029 29:33 9:32 30| 138 14|75 2|10
1286 Rhodes, Richard Austin, TX, USA M7079 29:55 9:39 311138 17 ] 63 1|3
1067 Heidelberger, David Stanchfield, MN, USA M4049 29:58 9:40 321138 18| 63 2|7
1270 Nazzal, Maryam Honolulu, HI, USA F3039 29:59 9:40 331138 15|75 5|15
1256 Louie, Donna Honolulu, HI, USA F3039 30:07 9:43 34| 138 16| 75 6|15
1242 Kebo, Nainoa Ewa Beach, HI, USA M1019 30:28 9:50 351138 19|63 5|15
1063 Gouveia, Kenneth Waianae, HI, USA M1019 30:30 9:50 36 | 138 20| 63 6|15
1085 James, Nicholas Honolulu, HI, USA M3039 30:31 9:51 371138 21|63 3|14
1018 Campbell, Julie Ewa Beach, HI, USA FA049 30:33 9:51 38 | 138 17| 75 2|15
1223 Dyer, Deven Honolulu, HI, USA M3039 30:48 9:56 391|138 22| 63 4114
1118 Manoa, Jorell Ewa Beach, HI, USA M3039 31:16 10:05 40| 138 23] 63 5|14
1266 Mejia, Kamanuhiwaakalani Kailua, HI, USA M1019 31:27 10:09 41| 138 24 | 63 7115
1197 Wood, Hailey Bowmanville, ON, CAN FO009 32:02 10:20 42| 138 18| 75 1)1
1198 Wood, Michael Bowmanville, ON, CAN M3039 32:02 10:20 43 ] 138 25| 63 6|14
1326 Hanson, Janet New York, HI, USA F6069 32:21 10:26 44 | 138 19|75 2|7
1087 Jones, Colleen Ewa Beach, HI, USA F4049 32:22 10:26 45| 138 20| 75 3|15
1285 Reiny, Cydni-Leigh Ewa Beach, HI, USA F2029 32:22 10:26 46 | 138 21|75 3|10
1213 Churchill, Jaden Honolulu, HI, USA M2029 32:37 10:31 47| 138 26 | 63 417
1165 Solomon, April Mill Valley, CA, USA F5059 32:48 10:35 48| 138 22|75 2|12
1273 Orth, James Waipahu, HI, USA M4049 32:51 10:36 49| 138 27 | 63 3|7
1234 Horswill, Konale Wai?anae, HI, USA M1019 32:54 10:37 50| 138 28 | 63 8|15
1076 Howie, Loyn Marion, NC, USA M2029 33:04 10:40 511138 29| 63 5|7
1292 Silva, Kyle Ewa Beach, HI, USA M1019 33:16 10:44 521|138 30| 63 9|15
1260 Marron, Alex Honolulu, HI, USA M3039 33:31 10:49 531138 31|63 7|14
1025 Choi, Angel Kapolei, HI, USA F2029 33:37 10:51 54 ] 138 23|75 4110
1112 Low, Gayle Lethbridge, AB, CAN F6069 34:03 10:59 551|138 24 |75 3|7
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Low, Richard
Malonso, Zenia
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Pruitt, Lauren
Lippert, Paul
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Howie, Ella
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Tyler, Nezumi
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Hunt, Jesse
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Villarimo, Trevis
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Smith, Shannon
Koki, Noah

Lee, Mizuki
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Rodriguez, Robert
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Uelese, Joshua
Marquis, Jessica
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Longoria, Isabella
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Altman, Lindy
Lockhart, Stephanie
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Wilson, Craig
Wilson, Susu
Naone, Fairlene
Blunck, Kimberly
Figueroa, Jessenia

Lethbridge, AB, CAN
San Jose, CA, USA
Honolulu, HI, USA
Kapolei, HI, USA
Honolulu, HI, USA
Honolulu, HI, USA
Marion, NC, USA
Marion, NC, USA
Honolulu, HI, USA
North Las Vegas, NV, USA
Honolulu, HI, USA
Honolulu, HI, USA
Calgary, AB, CAN
Honolulu, HI, USA
Calgary, AB, CAN
Honolulu, HI, USA
Honolulu, HI, USA
Honolulu, HI, USA
Honolulu, HI, USA
Waianae, Hl, USA
Kapolei, HI, USA
Honolulu, HI, USA
Honolulu, HI, USA
Tempe, AZ, USA
Kapolei, HI, USA
Mililani, HI, USA
Mesa, AZ, USA

San Jose, CA, USA
Nanaimo, BC, CAN
Waianae, Hl, USA
Aiea, HI, USA
Honolulu, HI, USA
Honolulu, HI, USA
Mesa, AZ, USA
Kailua, HI, USA
Minneapolis, MN, USA
Avon, IN, USA
Aurora, CO, USA
Waimanalo, HI, USA
San Jose, CA, USA
Los Angeles, CA, USA
Glendora, CA, USA
Glendora, HI, USA
Kapolei, HI, USA
Waianae, Hl, USA
Honolulu, HI, USA
Los Angeles, CA, USA
Los Angeles, CA, USA
Honolulu, HI, USA
Aiea, HI, USA
Burnaby, BC, CAN
Honolulu, HI, USA
Honolulu, HI, USA
Kapolei, HI, USA
San Antonio, TX, USA
Las Vegas, NV, USA
Kapolei, HI, USA
Princeton, NJ, USA
Princeton, NJ, USA
Kailua, HI, USA
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Wahiawa, HI, USA
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Valdez, Rachael
Lopez, Diane
Rees, Michael
Breitenfeldt, Elizabeth
Smoot, Phyllis
Tinck, Madison
Tinck, Matthew
Tinck, Christie
Keller, Kimberly
Hume, Kelly
Harada, Francine
Mills, Jessica
Adams, Lou-Ann
Chang, Roy
Chang, Anna
Laturnau, Joe
Lee, Gary
Saxby, Collin
Handley, James
Hustead, Avery
Brown, Tina

North Las Vegas, NV, USA F2029
Hemet, CA, USA F6069
Hemet, CA, USA M6069
West Allis, WI, USA F3039
Wausau, WI, USA F4049
Honolulu, HI, USA F1019
Honolulu, HI, USA M4049
Honolulu, HI, USA F4049
Phoenix, AZ, USA F4049
Nepean, ON, CAN F4049
Honolulu, HI, USA F7079
Honolulu, HI, USA F4049
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Honolulu, HI, USA M7079
Honolulu, HI, USA F7079
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2023 Ku'ikahi 10K

Bib Name City, ST, Country Division Chip Time Pace Overall Gender Division
1177 Tan, Tania Honolulu, HI, USA FOPEN 42:16 6:49 1] 100 1|54 1|3
1105 Liu, Joseph Dublin, CA, USA MOPEN 44:36 7:12 2| 100 1] 46 1|3
1019 Caton, Eryn Red Lodge, MT, USA FOPEN 45:13 7:18 3100 2|54 213
1203 Zarate Ornelas, Juan Honolulu, HI, USA MOPEN 45:14 7:18 4| 100 2|46 23
1168 Solomon, Zevan Mill Valley, CA, USA MOPEN 46:43 7:32 5| 100 3|46 3|3
1166 Solomon, Howard Mill Valley, CA, USA M5059 48:28 7:49 6 | 100 4|46 1]10
1183 Uyeda, Jacob Englewood, CO, USA M2029 49:18 7:57 7 | 100 5|46 1|7
1036 Duncan, Katherine Englewood, CO, USA FOPEN 49:19 7:57 8 | 100 3|54 313
1217 Davis, William Schofield Barracks, HI, USA M2029 49:45 8:01 9| 100 6| 46 2|7
1287 Ross, Alan Wahiawa, HI, USA M5059 49:49 8:02 10 | 100 7|46 2|10
1208 Bressler, Cody Honolulu, HI, USA M4049 50:37 8:10 11| 100 8| 46 1]8
1125 Miller, Jay Honolulu, HI, USA M5059 50:45 8:11 12 | 100 9|46 3|10
1291 Schurch, Eric Langley, BC, CAN M5059 51:09 8:15 13 | 100 10 | 46 4110
1214 Claybrook, Danielle Kaneohe, HI, USA F3039 51:24 8:17 14 | 100 4|54 1]16
1083 Hutchins, Lacie Ewa Beach, HI, USA F3039 53:03 8:33 15 | 100 5|54 2|16
1041 Elliott, Trent Kailua, HI, USA M5059 53:48 8:41 16 | 100 11| 46 5|10
1128 Miller, Nick Adel, IA, USA M5059 54:04 8:43 17 | 100 12 | 46 6|10
1060 Goldston, Starsha Wahiawa, HI, USA F3039 54:06 8:44 18 | 100 6| 54 3|16
1176 Tan, Lydia Honolulu, HI, USA F5059 55:24 8:56 19 | 100 7|54 1|5
1031 Cox, Summer Kailua, HI, USA F3039 56:03 9:02 20 | 100 8|54 4116
1137 Neppl, Stephen Ewa Beach, HI, USA M3039 56:40 9:08 21| 100 13 | 46 1]6
1258 Manning, Lewis Honolulu, HI, USA M3039 57:01 9:12 22 | 100 14 | 46 2|6
1123 Meredith, Kristen Honolulu, HI, USA F3039 58:31 9:26 23 | 100 9|54 5|16
1065 Hamel, Mel Avon, CT, USA F5059 58:45 9:29 24 | 100 10 | 54 2|5
1172 Stevenson, Anthony Honolulu, HI, USA M3039 59:17 9:34 25 | 100 15 | 46 3|6
1298 Takaki, Ryan Honolulu, HI, USA M5059 59:19 9:34 26 | 100 16 | 46 7110
1216 Dalindin, Lolito Wahiawa, HI, USA M4049 00:09 9:42 27 | 100 17 | 46 2|8
1086 Johnson, Kevin Kapolei, HI, USA M6069 00:21 9:44 28 | 100 18 | 46 1|5
1173 Stock, Corey Surrey, BC, CAN M4049 01:12 9:52 29 | 100 19 | 46 3|8
1058 Gill, Nicole Waipahu, HI, USA F3039 01:44 9:57 30 | 100 11| 54 6|16
1147 Phaup, Emily Mosier, OR, USA F3039 01:44 9:57 31| 100 12 | 54 71|16
1144 Pantoja, Carl Santa Clarita, CA, USA M7079 01:45 9:58 32| 100 20 | 46 1)1
1127 Miller, Michelle Honolulu, HI, USA F4049 01:50 9:58 33 | 100 13 | 54 1]10
1082 Hurley, Joseph Clinton Twp, MI, USA M6069 02:53 10:09 34 | 100 21| 46 2|5
1174 Summers, Kevin Honolulu, HI, USA M4049 02:54 10:09 35 | 100 22 | 46 418
1248 Larocque, Annie Nanaimo, BC, CAN F4049 03:13 10:12 36 | 100 14 | 54 2|10
1255 Lopez, Bailey Aiea, HI, USA M2029 03:52 10:18 37 | 100 23| 46 3|7
1280 Pinkham, Nate Wahiawa, HI, USA M2029 03:52 10:18 38 | 100 24 | 46 417

Page 3



1207
1114
1170
1271
1084
1148
1026
1027
1265
1313
1134
1133
1008
1293
1195
1194
1171
1274
1296
1243
1020
1211
1294
1126
1247
1101
1281
1089
1237
1240
1096
1030
1029
1226
1236
1175
1311
1310
1283
1130
1212
1230
1261
1042
1218
1135
1184
1300
1299
1145
1143
1142
1239
1264
1061
1062
1238
1303
1231
1244
1153
1122

Arsenault, Sylvie
Maldonado, Dani
Spainhour, Gray
Noonan, Quinn
Hutchins, Shane
Phillips, Gia
Cooke, Amanda
Cooke, Casey
McLean, Pierson
Lintunen, Aki
Nakasone, Lori
Nakasone, Ayric
Arellano, Lauren
Smith, Denali
Wilson, Kenshin
Wilson, Jeffery
Spainhour, Joelle
Oshiro, Harrison
Stephens, Sherise
Khem, Sean
Caton, Isabel
Capria, Nicholas
Smith, Erin

Miller, Kadee
Kozel, Vickie
Lencinas, Claudio
Pk, Kendra
Keliiwaiwaiole, Anuhea
Kaahaaina, Kahiau
Kawaauhau, Salamasina
Kokubun, Martha
Cox, Sawako

Cox, Donald

Eller, Karina
Jacoby, Steffani
Suzuki, Keiji
Woolf, Karyn
Woolf, Ellie
Puletasi, Monphei
Moku, Lyndsey
Christensen, Lou
Garma, Elise
Martin, Yuzu

Ellis, Leilani

Dela Cruz, Alvin
Nakihei, Christian
Vadnais, Geraldine
Tinitali, Lydian
Taylor, Kenneth
Payeur, Kayla
Paneak, Jessica
Paneak, Bruce
Kawaauhau, Salamasina
McGough, Cameron
Gonzalez, Brenda
Gonzalez, Edwin
Kalili, Raevyn

Van Kuren, Brayden
Gifford-Cachola, Shydel
Kim, Jacey

Reyes, Korissa
Meredith, Dillon

Nanaimo, BC, CAN

Colorado Springs, CO, USA

Honolulu, HI, USA
Bozeman, MT, USA
Ewa Beach, HI, USA
Honolulu, HI, USA
Kailua, HI, USA
Kailua, HI, USA
Honolulu, HI, USA
Maple Ridge, BC, CAN
Portland, OR, USA
Portland, OR, USA
Albuquerque, NM, USA
Bozeman, MT, USA
Honolulu, HI, USA
Honolulu, HI, USA
Honolulu, HI, USA
Honolulu, HI, USA
Wahiawa, HI, USA
Honolulu, HI, USA
Red Lodge, MT, USA
Honolulu, HI, USA
Honolulu, HI, USA
Adel, 1A, USA
Kapolei, HI, USA
Ewa Beach, HI, USA
Honolulu, HI, USA
Waianae, Hl, USA
Kapolei, HI, USA
Kapolei, HI, USA
Waipahu, HI, USA
Ewa Beach, HI, USA
Ewa Beach, HI, USA
Mililani, HI, USA
Mililani, HI, USA
Honolulu, HI, USA
Mesa, AZ, USA
Mesa, AZ, USA
Pago Pago, AP, USA
Aiea, HI, USA
Kapolei, HI, USA
Waianae, Hl, USA
Kailua, HI, USA

Ewa Beach, HI, USA
Honolulu, HI, USA
Honolulu, HI, USA
Honolulu, HI, USA
Pago Pago, AP, USA
Honolulu, HI, USA
Champlin, MN, USA
Fairbanks, AK, USA
Fairbanks, AK, USA
Kapolei, HI, USA
Honolulu, HI, USA
Puyallup, WA, USA
Puyallup, WA, USA
Waianae, Hl, USA
Waianae, Hl, USA
Waianae, Hl, USA
Honolulu, HI, USA
Pearl City, HI, USA
Honolulu, HI, USA
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F2029
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F2029
M2029
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F5059
M5059
F3039
F2029
MO0009
M3039
F3039
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M2029
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F4049
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F3039
M3039
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11:33
11:35
11:51
12:02
12:02
12:24
12:36
12:39
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13:09
13:09
13:20
13:31
13:31
13:34
13:34
13:39
13:49
13:49
13:57
14:00
14:24
14:43
15:02
15:02
15:39
16:31
16:31
16:47
16:48
17:20
17:20
18:43
18:43
18:43
19:27
23:27

39 | 100
40 | 100
41 | 100
42 | 100
43 | 100
44 | 100
45 | 100
46 | 100
47 | 100
48 | 100
49 | 100
50 | 100
51| 100
52| 100
53 | 100
54 | 100
55 | 100
56 | 100
57 | 100
58 | 100
59 | 100
60 | 100
61| 100
62 | 100
63 | 100
64 | 100
65 | 100
66 | 100
67 | 100
68 | 100
69 | 100
70 | 100
71 100
72 | 100
73 | 100
74 | 100
75 | 100
76 | 100
77| 100
78 | 100
79 | 100
80 | 100
81 | 100
82 | 100
83 | 100
84 | 100
85 | 100
86 | 100
87 | 100
88 | 100
89 | 100
90 | 100
91 | 100
92 | 100
93 | 100
94 | 100
95 | 100
96 | 100
97 | 100
98 | 100
99 | 100

15 | 54
16 | 54
25 | 46
17 | 54
26 | 46
18 | 54
19 | 54
27 | 46
28 | 46
29 | 46
20 | 54
30 | 46
21| 54
22 | 54
31|46
32| 46
23 | 54
33 | 46
24 | 54
34 | 46
25 | 54
35 | 46
26 | 54
27 | 54
28 | 54
36 | 46
29 | 54
30 | 54
31| 54
32| 54
33 | 54
34 | 54
37| 46
35 | 54
36 | 54
38 | 46
37 | 54
38 | 54
39 | 54
40 | 54
39 | 46
41| 54
42 | 54
43 | 54
40 | 46
41| 46
44 | 54
45 | 54
42| 46
46 | 54
47 | 54
43 | 46
48 | 54
49 | 54
50 | 54
44 | 46
51| 54
45 | 46
52 | 54
53 | 54
54 | 54

1]2
8|16
518
117
6|8
217
317
517
114
3|5
3|5
8|10
9|16
4|7
1]1
4|6
10 | 16
67
3]10
214
517
717
11] 16
4|10
4|5
9|10
617
1]11
211
3|11
5|5
5|10
718
717
1216
506
6]10
411
13] 16
511
4|5
6|11
7111
7|10
10 ] 10
3|4
8]10
14 | 16
1]1
15 | 16
9]10
8|8
10 ] 10
8|11
212
5|5
9] 11
4|4
10 | 11
1111
16 | 16



2023 Ku'ikahi Half Marathon

Bib Name City, ST, Country Division Chip Time Pace Overall Gender Division
1064 Griffioen, Kyle Honolulu, HI, USA MOPEN 33:56 7:11 1]53 1135 113
1043 Feschuk, Finn Nanaimo, BC, CAN MOPEN 38:00 7:29 2|53 2|35 2|3
1044 Feschuk, Kurt Nanaimo, BC, CAN MOPEN 39:59 7:38 3|53 3135 3|3
1190 Waseline, Brett Honolulu, HI, USA M4049 40:55 7:43 4153 4|35 1]11
1268 Munoz-Lopez, Alfredo Seaside, CA, USA M3039 48:32 8:18 5|53 5]35 119
1040 Edgmon, Hayden Wahiawa, HI, USA M1019 48:53 8:19 6|53 6| 35 1]2
1093 Kennie, Daniel Bonney Lake, WA, USA M3039 50:43 8:28 7153 7135 219
1005 Altamuro, Steve Philadelphia, PA, USA M3039 51:42 8:32 8|53 8|35 319
1136 Narcys, Liam Adelaide, SA, AUS M3039 53:07 8:39 9|53 9|35 419
1039 Edens, Daniel Randolph, NJ, USA M3039 54:00 8:43 10| 53 10| 35 5|9
1235 Jacob, Philip Pearland, TX, USA M4049 54:09 8:43 11153 11|35 2|11
1149 Radosevich, Joseph Honolulu, HI, USA M4049 54:53 8:47 12 | 53 12 ] 35 3|11
1097 Lauber, Ashleigh Aiea, HI, USA FOPEN 55:16 8:48 13|53 1]18 113
1046 Floren, Daniel Honolulu, HI, USA M4049 00:13 9:11 14| 53 13 ] 35 4111
1312 Simonds, Charles Honolulu, HI, USA M3039 01:09 9:15 15|53 14| 35 6|9
1150 Ratcliff, Eric Ewa Beach, HI, USA M4049 04:00 9:28 16 | 53 15| 35 5|11
1146 Pellerito, Joe Aiea, HI, USA M2029 04:44 9:32 17 | 53 16 | 35 1]4
1124 Mews, Jodi Honolulu, HI, USA FOPEN 08:32 9:49 18 | 53 2|18 2|3
1192 White, Edwin Kapolei, HI, USA M6069 08:55 9:51 19 | 53 17 ] 35 1]2
1049 Galloway, Christy Johns Island, SC, USA FOPEN 10:12 9:57 20|53 3|18 313
1275 Pacheco, Sara Kailua, HI, USA F3039 12:15 10:06 21|53 4118 1]2
1057 Giesler, Jen Hillsboro, MO, USA F4049 13:05 10:10 22|53 5|18 1|3
1056 Giesler, Ben Hillsboro, MO, USA M3039 13:05 10:10 23|53 18 | 35 719
1004 Allen, John Honolulu, HI, USA M4049 15:23 10:21 24|53 19|35 6|11
1309 Woolf, David Mesa, AZ, USA M4049 15:59 10:23 25|53 20| 35 7111
1007 Anthony, Justin Cedar Park, TX, USA M4049 17:00 10:28 26 | 53 2135 8|11
1305 Vickers, Tammy Kaneohe, HI, USA F5059 17:12 10:29 27 |53 6|18 1]6
1074 Hopkins, Alicia Honolulu, HI, USA F4049 17:47 10:32 28 | 53 7|18 2|3
1050 Galloway, Meriwether Charleston, SC, USA F2029 18:04 10:33 29| 53 8|18 111
1317 Lopez, Joe Venice, CA, USA M4049 22:25 10:53 30|53 22|35 9|11
1289 Runnebaum, Shane Honolulu, HI, USA M2029 23:38 10:58 31|53 23|35 2|4
1288 Rotondo, Michael Jbphh, HI, USA M2029 23:39 10:58 32|53 2435 3|4
1157 Sakakiyama, Kyoko Minatoku, 13, JPN F6069 31:33 11:35 33|53 918 1)1
1111 Lorenzi, Andrew Kailua, HI, USA M3039 32:01 11:37 34|53 2535 8|9
1140 Oswald, Jgrgen Oslo, OSLO, NOR M5059 32:17 11:38 35|53 26 | 35 1|4
1251 Lightsey, Patrick Honolulu, HI, USA M4049 33:22 11:43 36 | 53 27| 35 10|11
1188 Vonderbrink, Jeannie Eudora, KS, USA F5059 34:54 11:50 37|53 10| 18 2|6
1010 Asato, Daniel Waipahu, HI, USA M3039 42:11 12:23 38|53 28| 35 919
1225 Eaves, Zachary Kapolei, HI, USA M1019 43:00 12:27 39|53 29|35 2|2
1037 Eaves, Bennie Kapolei, HI, USA M5059 43:36 12:30 40 | 53 30|35 2|4
1092 Kelley, Rebecca Kailua, HI, USA F3039 45:32 12:39 41| 53 11118 2|2
1321 Krause, Kirsten Honolulu, HI, USA F5059 47:54 12:49 42 | 53 12|18 3|6
1228 Fernandez, Alexander Honolulu, HI, USA M5059 54:32 13:20 43| 53 31|35 3|4
1121 Medenilla, Juliet Los Angeles, CA, USA F5059 55:54 13:26 44 | 53 13|18 416
1179 Thaller, Pyper Cedar Park, TX, USA FA049 57:19 13:33 45| 53 14| 18 3|3
1100 Lee, Patricia Prairie Village, KS, USA F7079 00:33 13:47 46 | 53 15|18 1)1
1068 Helms, Gideon Pearl City, HI, USA M6069 13:26 14:46 47 | 53 32|35 22
1071 Hersh, Tricia El Mirage, AZ, USA F5059 30:29 16:05 48 | 53 16 | 18 5|6
1245 Ko, Creighton Honolulu, HI, USA M5059 30:33 16:05 49 | 53 33|35 414
1070 Hersh, Mattison El Mirage, AZ, USA F1019 DNF

1120 Marr, Kelly Portland, OR, USA F5059 DNF

1187 Villanueva, Fabian Kaneohe, HI, USA M2029 DNF

1159 Seale, Jason Round Rock, TX, USA M4049 DNF
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